MHCTPYKLNA IO CBEOPKE Cryn Moptneqa EAL

STEP 1

HARDWARE LIST
ITEM DESCRIPTION qQry
1 JCBC SCREW M6 X 60MM (RB) 4 pPCS
2 JCBC SCREW M6 X 50MM (RB) 4 pCS
3 JCBC SCREW M6 X 30MM (RB) 2 PCS
4 | JCBC SCREW M6 X 25MM (RB) 2 PCS
5 SPRING WASHER 5/16" (RB) 12 PCS
6 | FLAT WASHER 6 X 13MM (RB) 10 PCS
7 SCREW PIN 2 PCS
8 | PH5X 32MM (BLK) 2 PCS
9 WOOD DOWEL 10 X 30MM & |4pPCS
10 | ALLEN KEY M4 (BALL SHAPE) R
11 | WOOD BUTTON ) 4 PCS
PART LIST
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
A CHAIR LEG (L&R) 2 PCS
B CHAIR BACK 1PC
C FRONT RAIL 1 PC
D BACK RAIL 1 PC
E CHAIR SEAT 1 PC

www.deephouse.pro




